
Plainview-Old Bethpage John F. Kennedy High School
Class of 2020 Alumni Directory
2/24/2021 8:23:39

School Last Name First Name Cell Email
Binghamton University Oberlender Michael 516-532-1789 mikeober7@gmail.com
Binghamton University - Harpur College Villavicencio Evan 516-567-3307 evanvilla3@gmail.com
Binghamton University - School of Management Villavicencio Justin 516-567-0416 justintvilla2020@gmail.com
Cornell University Slade Jared 516-462-1813 jbslade24@gmail.com
Culinary Institute of America Raifer Benjamin 516-404-8837 benjamin.p.raifer@cia.culinary.edu
Duke University Taub Allison 516-551-2908 ataub17@gmail.com
Emerson College Miles Sierra thismesierra@icloud.com
Farmingdale State College Lambert Jordan 516-519-4235 jlambs128@gmail.com
Farmingdale State College Yuan Jiayu 904-775-0566 kevinyu20020204@gmail.com
Farmingdale State College Axelrod Spencer 5164455626 Spaxelrod@aol.com
Fordham University Lupia Michael 516-554-7287 michaellupia13@gmail.com
Franklin and Marshall Casale Anthony 516-524-9718 avc2002@verizon.net
Georgia Institute of Technology Kamath Salil 516-713-9132 salilkamath19@gmail.com
Hofstra University Soffer Emily 917-822-4483 esoffer1@pride.hofstra.edu
Hofstra University, PA Program Futterman Livia 516-451-2105 liviafay15@gmail.com
Indiana University - Kelley School of Business Bathija Andrew 516-695-4743 andrewbathija@gmail.com
Kelley School of Business, Indiana University KESSLER Jerry 516-427-9435 jekessler1177@gmail.com
Maryland Institute Colleg of Art (MICA) Villavicencio Emily 516-567-9761 evilla vicencio@mica.edu
Nassau Community College Rosario Franklin 516-542-8825 franklinrosario215@gmail.com
New York University Newman Laura 516-780-3990 lauranewman227@gmail.com
Northeastern University Liu Emily 917-686-8788 emliu2579@gmail.com
Northeastern University Sheldon Charles 516-721-6284 charlieshel16@gmail.com
Northeastern University - Boston Totala Kreena 631-678-6771 kreenatotala12@gmail.com
Northeastern University Boston Gordon Grant 516-330-2783 gcgordon02@gmail.com
Ohio State University Benowitz Abby 516-506-2922 benowitz.6@osu.edu
Ohio State University Bernstein Brandon 516-455-5817 brandonb02@optonline.net
Ohio State University Goldman Avery 516-880-4001 averyg.103@gmail.com
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Owego State University Diamond Benjamin 516-462-4671 bendiamond2020@gmail.com
Penn State University Colon Samantha 516-419-2733 sjc6470@psu.edu
Penn State University Powers Alexa 917-816-0932 alexapowers@me.com
Penn state university Garbus Sydney 516-776-2785 sydneygarbus@gmail.com
Purdue Lederer Amy 516-637-9635 aroseled@gmail.com
Purdue Lederer Noah 516-637-7486 nsamled29@outlook.com
Quinnipiac University Feijoo Gabriela 917-215-8995 gabrielafeijoo9@gmail.com
Quinnipiac University Golden Rachel 516-408-8934 rachelgoldennn@gmail.com
Roger Williams University Yahre Max 516-468-5420 max_yahre@yahoo.com
Sacred Heart University Nizzari Alessandra 516-508-8250 alessandranizzari@icloud.com
Seton Hall University Rabinowitz Anna 516-404-7431 rabinoan@shu.edu
Bloomsburg University Riegler Olivia 516-521-5667 oriegler02@gmail.com
Stony Brook University Portnoy Jeremy 516-736-7742 jport3714@gmail.com
Stony Brook University Vaddigiri Dhiya 516-413-8096 dvaddigiri@gmail.com
Stony Brook University Varghese Eshwin 516-499-2536 eshvarghese02@gmail.com
SUNY Buffalo Kachianos Julia 516-695-8790 jkachianos@outlook.com
Suny Cortland Adams Austin 516-497-6701 Austin.Adams419@icloud.com
SUNY Cortland Braccia Hannah 516-427-3191 hannahbraccia@yahoo.com
SUNY Farmingdale Rosenfeld Matthew 516-427-0690 mr77mets@icloud.com
Syracuse University Betz Stephen 516-242-2186 stbetz@syr.edu
The Ohio State University Hall Eva 516-306-9525 evahall1112@gmail.com
The Ohio State University Klein Joshua 516-404-2496 joklein17@gmail.com
The Ohio State University Masler Julia 516-497-5253 masler99@gmail.com
The Pennsylvania State University O'Connor Alexa 5163205649 alexaoconnor20@gmail.com
The University of Alabama Smith Russell 516-662-2207 rasmith24@crimson.ua.edu
Tulane University Stromberg Madison 516-996-7436 mpstromberg12@gmail.com
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UCONN Mastorides Nicole 516-650-2899 nmast1205@gmail.com
United States Military Academy at West Point Kies Gregory 516-519-0069 gkies63@gmail.com
University at Albany Slavsky Hannah 516-642-2920 hslavsky50@gmail.com
University at Buffalo Metzger Maddie 516-418-0092 mlm86@buffalo.edu
University of Alabama Rosenbaum Jordan 516-506-1399 jrosenbaum1@crimson.ua.edu
University of Delaware Abelow Jessica 516-497-6496 jessica.abelow20@gmail.com
University of Delaware Kachianos Sofia 516-695-8876 skachia@udel.edu
University of Delaware Rosenfeld Jessica 516-427-0691 jessroxx54@icloud.com
University of Delaware Wolff Jenna 516-497-4730 wolffjenna92@gmail.com
University of Georgia Ratas Emma 516-749-4040 eratas13@gmail.com
University of Maryland Tavel Sam samtavel26@gmail.com
University of Miami Brandwein Ethanb 516-828-0168 ethanbrand314@gmail.com
University of Miami Lesser Samantha 516-427-4603 samanthaanitanyGgmail.com
University of Miami (Frost School of Music) Shackman Max 516-382-0125 shackmanmaxwell@gmail.com
University of Michigan Blum Jessica 516-419-6511 jessblum23@gmail.com
University of Pittsburgh Panchal Jadyn 516-587-0966 jadynpanchal18@gmail.com
University of Rhode Island Valenza Brianna 516-416-1238 briannavalenza1@gmail.com
University of South Carolina Holisher Cameron 516-497-5152 Cameronholisher@gmail.com
University of Tampa Greenspan Jake 516-743-2826 jakeg222@yahoo.com
University of Wisconsin-Madison Leffel Jeremy 516-497-4928 jleffel500@yahoo.com
Villanova University Musick Skylar 516-949-9095 skylarrmusick@gmail.com


